
 

 
 

Advanced Diploma in Professional Accounting Studies 
Timetable for 2020 September Intake 10 

 

Module Date Venue Time 

DADAS 03 

 

Hong Kong Taxation 

 

 

1 14 September 2020 (Monday) SS 

Weekday evenings: 

7:00pm – 10:00pm 

 

Weekend afternoons: 

2:00pm – 5:00pm 

2 15 September 2020 (Tuesday) SS 

3 17 September 2020 (Thursday) SS 

4 21 September 2020 (Monday) SS 

5 22 September 2020 (Tuesday) SS 

6 24 September 2020 (Thursday) SS 

7 28 September 2020 (Monday) SS 

8 29 September 2020 (Tuesday) SS 

9 05 October 2020 (Monday) SS 

10 06 October 2020 (Tuesday) SS 

11 08 October 2020 (Thursday) SS 

12 12 October 2020 (Monday) SS 

13 13 October 2020 (Tuesday) SS 

14 15 October 2020 (Thursday) SS 

15 19 October 2020 (Monday) SS 

16 20 October 2020 (Tuesday) SS 

17 22 October 2020 (Thursday) SS 

18 27 October 2020 (Tuesday) SS 

19 29 October 2020 (Thursday) SS 

20 02 November 2020 (Monday) SS 

Test: TBC SS 
Weekday evenings: 

7:00pm 
Weekend afternoons: 

2:00pm 
Exam: 16 November 2020 (Monday) SS 

Assignment Deadline: 27 October 2020 (Tuesday) 

   

Centre Location 

South Seas Centre (SS) 
3/F, Tower 2, South Seas Centre 
75 Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon 
Tel: 2574 9346 

First Commercial 
Building (FC) 

1-6/F, First Commercial Building, 
33-35 Leighton Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong 
Tel. 2574 2238 

Pico Tower (P) 
2-4/F, PICO Tower, 
66 Gloucester Road, Wanchai, Hong Kong.  
Tel. 2866 4551 

Fairmont House (F) 
14/F, Fairmont House, 
8 Cotton Tree Drive, Central, Hong Kong.  
Tel. 2526 6516 

 
 

 

*The information contained herein is correct as of 16 June 2020. However, The Hong Kong Management Association 

reserves the rights to reschedule seminar dates. Prior notice will be sent to students concerned if there are any changes. 


